
 


-- Options Summary --

     Output file:  CHEKPY.TXT
     Print options page? (Y,N)  Y
     Sort options: N
     Check statuses to select.:  *
     Check types to select.:  *
    Date Selection   From:  10/01/2020
     To:  10/31/2020
     Summary or Detail report? (S,D)  D
     Single or Double space summary report? (S,D)  D

BAT_CHEKPY executed by GALION_SJL on node NCOCC0:: at  2-NOV-2020 12:54:51.10



 

Date: 11/02/2020                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time: 12:54 pm                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 10/01/2020 AND 10/31/2020
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 076391 Type: W Date: 10/26/20 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING LLC               Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 8000 postcards printed,ad         2100473 0001 0205236         10/05/20 05 001 2411 261 0000 000000 001 00 000         990.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $990.00

Check: 076278 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Order from Amazon Behavio         2100372 0001 1FK1-PQG9-V17L  09/24/20 05 499 1270 499 9021 000000 006 00 000         315.65
                                                                                                        Check total:        $315.65

Check: 076303 Type: W Date: 10/07/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Classroom materials for20         2100152 0001 1M3K-QLQG-3GHQ  09/26/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888          39.80
 0002 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE 20-202         2100383 0001 1J69-CN6M-WJ4Q  09/28/20 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          50.49
                                                                                                        Check total:         $90.29

Check: 076320 Type: W Date: 10/13/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Central Office Misc.Suppl         2100069 0001 1419-TGVW-VD6W  09/30/20 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          53.98
                                                                                                        Check total:         $53.98

Check: 076351 Type: W Date: 10/16/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Lamination Gbc Pinnacle E         2100416 0001 1N7X-XVK7-CK19  10/13/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         403.96
 0002 Karlash Jumbo craft stick         2100416 0002 1N7X-XVK7-CK19  10/13/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          13.98
 0003 CsyncDirect Roller ChainF         2100421 0001 1XK4-GT4Y-DH63  10/11/20 05 516 1230 511 9021 000000 006 00 000           9.40
 0004 Dry Erase Pockets Reusabl         2100421 0002 1XK4-GT4Y-DH63  10/11/20 05 516 1230 511 9021 000000 006 00 000          34.75
 0005 Dry Erase Pockets Reusabl         2100421 0003 1XK4-GT4Y-DH63  10/11/20 05 516 1230 511 9021 000000 008 00 000          34.75
 0006 Minelife 10 Pieces Fidget         2100421 0004 1XK4-GT4Y-DH63  10/11/20 05 516 1230 511 9021 000000 008 00 000          12.98
 0007 Adapt-Ease Ergonomic Writ         2100421 0005 1XK4-GT4Y-DH63  10/11/20 05 516 1240 511 9021 000000 002 00 000          62.74
 0008 Mlife Pencil Grips - Chil         2100421 0006 1XK4-GT4Y-DH63  10/11/20 05 516 1230 511 9021 000000 006 00 000          13.98
 0009 The Pencil Grip Crossover         2100421 0007 1XK4-GT4Y-DH63  10/11/20 05 516 1230 511 9021 000000 008 00 000          22.84
 0010 INNER-ACTIVE Slant Board          2100421 0008 1XK4-GT4Y-DH63  10/11/20 05 516 1230 511 9021 000000 008 00 000          25.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $634.38

Check: 076368 Type: W Date: 10/21/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 1T4X-WW3Y-FF1H  10/09/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          39.99
 0002 PO for Family Engagement          2100433 0001 1T4X-WW3Y-PCYV  10/10/20 05 572 1270 511 9921 000000 003 00 000         120.03
 0003 OFFICE SUPPLIES                   2100435 0001 114P-GLL7-HWLR  10/14/20 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000         145.28
 0004 Shipping & Handling               2100435 0002 114P-GLL7-HWLR  10/14/20 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000          31.41
                                                                                                        Check total:        $336.71

Check: 076416 Type: W Date: 10/30/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0017 1KQN-MDG6-HPLH  10/11/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 010          12.98
 0002 HS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0001 1RPM-9MXL-L9XP  10/19/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 002 00 000          14.95
 0003 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 1THQ-RT4W-FK33  10/25/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         124.90
 0004 OFFICE SUPPLIES                   2100435 0001 1THQ-RT4W-KDQK  10/14/20 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000          79.99-
 0005 Shipping & Handling               2100435 0002 1THQ-RT4W-KDQK  10/14/20 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000          28.26-
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 0006 OFFICE SUPPLIES                   2100435 0001 1Y33-XJY4-DC1Q  10/19/20 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000          74.99
                                                                                                        Check total:        $119.57

Check: 913914 Type: M Date: 10/05/20 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0018 AshlandTrac9/24 09/24/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015         145.85
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0018 CardinalPow9/14 09/14/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015          83.97
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0018 CardinalPow9/24 09/24/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015          39.39
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0018 Lowes9/18/2020  09/18/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015          47.44
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 SamsClub9/11/20 09/11/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         171.96
 0006 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           2100128 0001 eFAX 1489578    08/31/20 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         210.78
 0007 robotics competitionregis         2100158 0001 Robotevents9/20 09/18/20 05 200 4125 891 905S 000000 002 00 000         750.00
 0008 Intermediate baskets forB         2100204 0002 DollarTree9/15/ 09/15/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 008 00 000          17.00
 0009 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 DrugMart9/4/202 09/04/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000          12.83
 0010 One year online subscript         2100281 0001 Smore.com9/9/20 09/09/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         149.00
 0011 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 DrugMart9/11 1  09/11/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          25.73
 0012 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 DrugMart9/11 2  09/11/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000           6.42
 0013 FAMILY ENGAGEMENT                 2100303 0001 DollarTree9/14/ 09/14/20 05 572 1270 511 9921 000000 003 00 000          28.96
 0014 11" plastic tongs                 2100326 0001 DollarTree9/8/2 09/08/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           2.00
 0015 7" paper plates                   2100326 0002 DollarTree9/8/2 09/08/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           4.00
 0016 50ct napkins                      2100326 0003 DollarTree9/8/2 09/08/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           2.00
 0017 16 oz plastic cups                2100326 0004 DollarTree9/8/2 09/08/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           6.00
 0018 tax                               2100326 0005 DollarTree9/8/2 09/08/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           0.98
 0019 Donuts                            2100327 0001 AppleHillOrch8  09/08/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          71.70
 0020 Apple Cider                       2100327 0002 AppleHillOrch8  09/08/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          23.85
 0021 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE 20-202         2100383 0001 DollarTree9/27/ 09/27/20 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          18.23
 0022 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE 20-202         2100383 0001 HobbyLobby9/26/ 09/26/20 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          11.92
 0023 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE 20-202         2100383 0001 JanetsFlorl9/26 09/26/20 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          32.05
 0024 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE 20-202         2100383 0001 JoAnns9/25/2020 09/25/20 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          45.43
 0025 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE 20-202         2100383 0001 LibertyFarm9/25 09/25/20 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          25.70
 0026 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE 20-202         2100383 0001 SamsClub9/25/20 09/25/20 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000         107.78
 0027 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE 20-202         2100383 0001 Target9/25/20 1 09/25/20 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000         418.39
 0028 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE 20-202         2100383 0001 Target9/25/20 2 09/25/20 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          39.59
 0029 OPEN PO LIGHTHOUSE 20-202         2100383 0001 Walmart9/26/202 09/26/20 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          46.72
 0030 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 GeigerBros9/11/ 09/11/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         647.05
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,192.72

Check: 076279 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: AMSTERDAM PRINTING             Vendor#: 003532 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Set-up charge                     2100306 0002 6648516         09/19/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          19.95
 0002 GMS Pens                          2100306 0005 6648516         09/19/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         434.70
 0003 Shipping                          2100306 0007 6648516         09/19/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          34.86
 0004 Mood Pencil #2                    2100306 0001 6650990         09/23/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         155.00
 0005 Set-up charge                     2100306 0002 6650990         09/23/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          19.95
 0006 Orange Mood Pencil                2100306 0003 6650990         09/23/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         155.00
 0007 Set-up charge                     2100306 0004 6650990         09/23/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          19.95
 0008 Shipping                          2100306 0007 6650990         09/23/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          26.70
                                                                                                        Check total:        $866.11

Check: 076304 Type: W Date: 10/07/20 Vendor: AMSTERDAM PRINTING             Vendor#: 003532 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:
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 0001 Tiger Paw neck gaiters            2100321 0001 6657888         09/30/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         478.50
 0002 Logo set-up charge                2100321 0002 6657888         09/30/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          50.00
 0003 Estimated shipping                2100321 0003 6657888         09/30/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000          44.35
                                                                                                        Check total:        $572.85

Check: 076280 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: ANDREW JAMES ROYSTAN           Vendor#: 009236 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               2100064 0003 10/2/20Football 10/02/20 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         110.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $110.00

Check: 076321 Type: W Date: 10/13/20 Vendor: APPLE INC.                     Vendor#: 008032 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 10.2" iPad WiFi 32GB-Spac         2100023 0002 AD07568432      10/03/20 05 507 1270 511 9021 000000 002 00 000      14,992.50
                                                                                                        Check total:     $14,992.50

Check: 076417 Type: W Date: 10/30/20 Vendor: APPLE INC.                     Vendor#: 008032 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Volume Purchase Program C         2100452 0001 AD12185775      10/19/20 05 516 1240 411 9921 000000 000 00 000         250.00
 0002 Volume Purchase Program C         2100464 0001 AD13618027      10/22/20 05 516 1240 411 9921 000000 000 00 000         250.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $500.00

Check: 076281 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: APPLETREE CABINET INC.         Vendor#: 001444 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0016 0000944         09/22/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 009       2,225.00
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0016 0001010         09/28/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 009         550.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,775.00

Check: 076305 Type: W Date: 10/07/20 Vendor: AUNT MILLIE’S BAKERIES         Vendor#: 001396 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Food HS                           2100165 0001 Sept2020 HS     09/30/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000         334.43
 0002 Food-IS                           2100165 0003 Sept2020 IS     09/30/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 008 00 000         109.84
 0003 Food-MS                           2100165 0002 Sept2020 MS     09/30/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000         263.69
 0004 Food-PS                           2100165 0004 Sept2020 PS     09/30/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 006 00 000          31.71
                                                                                                        Check total:        $739.67

Check: 076392 Type: W Date: 10/26/20 Vendor: BLICK ART MATERIALS            Vendor#: 000406 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 ITEM #10703-2501                  2100292 0015 4808991         10/20/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          30.20
                                                                                                        Check total:         $30.20

Check: 076282 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: BLUBAUGH INC                   Vendor#: 001441 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:
                                               dba BLUBAUGH BODY & FRAME
 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0002 0040870         09/11/20 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         305.50
                                                                                                        Check total:        $305.50

Check: 076322 Type: W Date: 10/13/20 Vendor: BRIAN SATERFIELD               Vendor#: 007783 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               2100064 0003 10/10/20Footbll 10/10/20 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         110.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $110.00

Check: 076283 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: BRICKER & ECKLER, LLP          Vendor#: 007134 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:
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 0001 Services related to Prope         2100177 0001 0769066         09/23/20 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020         203.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $203.00

Check: 076284 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: BURKHART FARM CENTER INC       Vendor#: 000065 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0003 13818P          09/01/20 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009           8.12
                                                                                                        Check total:          $8.12

Check: 076285 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0001 Sep 30, 2020    09/30/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         543.32
 0002 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0002 Sep 30, 2020    09/30/20 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         522.33
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,065.65

Check: 076306 Type: W Date: 10/07/20 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00191273        09/01/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009         158.40
 0002 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00191445        09/02/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009         840.91
 0003 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00191489        09/11/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009         747.79
 0004 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00191501        09/15/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,384.15
 0005 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00192012        09/23/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009         958.34
 0006 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00192015        09/24/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009         159.36
 0007 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00192040        09/29/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,453.02
                                                                                                        Check total:      $5,701.97

Check: 076323 Type: W Date: 10/13/20 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR MAINTENANCE (OFF         2100001 0002 00025350        09/14/20 05 001 2750 582 0000 000000 000 00 015         120.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $120.00

Check: 076369 Type: W Date: 10/21/20 Vendor: CHARLENE PARKINSON             Vendor#: 009252 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 MISC BREAK ROOM ITEMS CEN         2100331 0001 ClearWater10/17 10/17/20 05 007 4600 891 9001 000000 000 00 000           3.37
                                                                                                        Check total:          $3.37

Check: 076352 Type: W Date: 10/16/20 Vendor: CHARLES MILLER                 Vendor#: 007872 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - CERTIFIEDTRA         2100079 0004 CPI Train 9/30/ 10/14/20 05 001 1110 439 0000 000000 006 00 035          28.40
                                                                                                        Check total:         $28.40

Check: 076370 Type: W Date: 10/21/20 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:
                                               LOCATION 304
 0001 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100018 0001 11777539 Sept20 09/30/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         505.37
                                                                                                        Check total:        $505.37

Check: 076324 Type: W Date: 10/13/20 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         2100003 0007 A08-00800-01OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         415.35
 0002 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2100003 0015 A08-00800-01OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001         953.14
 0003 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2100003 0001 A08-02200-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000      10,947.09
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 0004 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2100003 0002 A08-02200-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000      10,947.09
 0005 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2100003 0003 A08-02200-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000      10,947.09
 0006 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2100003 0004 A08-02200-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000      10,947.08
 0007 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2100003 0008 A08-02200-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.50
 0008 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2100003 0009 A08-02200-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.50
 0009 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2100003 0010 A08-02200-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.50
 0010 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2100003 0011 A08-02200-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.50
 0011 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2100003 0008 A08-02210-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000         342.91
 0012 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2100003 0009 A08-02220-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000       1,375.81
 0013 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2100003 0011 A08-02230-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000       1,665.52
 0014 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2100003 0010 A08-02240-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000         951.55
 0015 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2100003 0005 A08-02250-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         316.76
 0016 WATER - BUS GARAGE                2100003 0012 A08-02250-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009          29.14
 0017 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2100003 0006 A10-01450-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         373.03
 0018 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2100003 0013 A10-01450-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011          72.70
 0019 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2100003 0013 A10-01452-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         858.01
 0020 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2100003 0014 A10-01460-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010         625.46
 0021 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2100003 0005 A12-00200-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         106.99
 0022 WATER - BUS GARAGE                2100003 0012 A12-00200-00OCT 10/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009         134.66
                                                                                                        Check total:     $52,015.38

Check: 076307 Type: W Date: 10/07/20 Vendor: COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO CONSOLID Vendor#: 001218 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:
                                               CCBCC OPERATIONS, LLC
 0001 Beverages for HS - Ala Ca         2100162 0001 September 2020  09/30/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000         254.50
 0002 MS- Beverages - Ala Carte         2100162 0002 September 2020  09/30/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          53.75
                                                                                                        Check total:        $308.25

Check: 076325 Type: W Date: 10/13/20 Vendor: CODY KESSLER                   Vendor#: 001449 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               2100064 0003 Football Shelby 09/18/20 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         110.00
 0002 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               2100064 0003 Football10/10/2 10/10/20 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         110.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $220.00

Check: 076371 Type: W Date: 10/21/20 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS                   Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 GAS SERVICES - BUS GRG            2100004 0001 SEPTEMBER 2020  10/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 009         159.85
 0002 GAS SERVICES - ADMN CTR           2100004 0002 SEPTEMBER 2020  10/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001          34.33
 0003 GAS SERVICES - MS                 2100004 0003 SEPTEMBER 2020  10/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000         214.33
 0004 GAS SERVICES - ELEM               2100004 0004 SEPTEMBER 2020  10/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000         185.91
 0005 GAS SERVICES - FIELD HS           2100004 0005 SEPTEMBER 2020  10/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010          35.36
 0006 GAS SERVICES - STADIUM            2100004 0006 SEPTEMBER 2020  10/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010         181.89
 0007 GAS SERVICES - HS                 2100004 0007 SEPTEMBER 2020  10/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000         659.22
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,470.89

Check: 076353 Type: W Date: 10/16/20 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2020/21 FINGERPRINTING-RE         2100072 0001 September 2020  10/09/20 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         112.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $112.00

Check: 076354 Type: W Date: 10/16/20 Vendor: DAIKIN APPLIED                 Vendor#: 008979 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:
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 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0003 3216764 3RD     10/02/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015       2,450.00
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0004 3216764 3RD     10/02/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015       2,450.00
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0005 3216764 3RD     10/02/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 008 00 015       2,450.00
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0006 3216764 3RD     10/02/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 006 00 015       2,450.00
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0012 3216764 3RD     10/02/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 002 00 015       2,450.00
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0013 3216764 3RD     10/02/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 003 00 015       2,450.00
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0014 3216764 3RD     10/02/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 008 00 015       2,450.00
 0008 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0015 3216764 3RD     10/02/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 006 00 015       2,450.00
                                                                                                        Check total:     $19,600.00

Check: 076326 Type: W Date: 10/13/20 Vendor: DATA RECOGNITION CORPORATION   Vendor#: 002942 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:
                                               DRC/CTB
 0001 Level 12 Terra Nova Books         2100375 0001 0146161         09/29/20 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034       1,057.00
 0002 Level 13 Terra Nova Books         2100375 0002 0146161         09/29/20 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         264.25
 0003 Compuscan Answer Sheets 5         2100375 0003 0146161         09/29/20 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         263.70
 0004 Level 1 InView Test Books         2100375 0004 0146161         09/29/20 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         686.00
 0005 InView Stand Alone Answer         2100375 0005 0146161         09/29/20 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         117.50
 0006 Estimated Shipping on Sup         2100375 0007 0146161         09/29/20 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         197.62
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,586.07

Check: 076418 Type: W Date: 10/30/20 Vendor: DEMCO MEDIA                    Vendor#: 000178 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 book genre labels                 2100459 0001 6861713         10/21/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 290100 002 00 000         109.72
                                                                                                        Check total:        $109.72

Check: 076372 Type: W Date: 10/21/20 Vendor: DON JOHNSTON, INC              Vendor#: 006061 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Reading AccommodationAsse         2100462 0001 00447377        08/12/20 05 516 1240 411 9019 000000 002 00 000         675.00
 0002 Reading AccommodationAsse         2100462 0002 00447377        08/12/20 05 516 1240 411 9019 000000 003 00 000         675.00
 0003 Reading AccommodationAsse         2100462 0003 00447377        08/12/20 05 516 1230 411 9019 000000 008 00 000         675.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,025.00

Check: 913910 Type: M Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Merchant Service Fee              2100005 0001 October 2020    10/06/20 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000          25.00
 0002 Lease Payment                     2100005 0002 October 2020    10/06/20 05 001 2530 419 0000 000000 000 00 000          38.20
                                                                                                        Check total:         $63.20

Check: 076393 Type: W Date: 10/26/20 Vendor: EQUIPARTS                      Vendor#: 009124 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 MS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0002 0151310         09/29/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 003 00 000         462.83
                                                                                                        Check total:        $462.83

Check: 076419 Type: W Date: 10/30/20 Vendor: FERGUSON FACILITIES #3400      Vendor#: 006270 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0214598         10/21/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          30.09
                                                                                                        Check total:         $30.09

Check: 076286 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: FINDLAY COUNTRY CLUB           Vendor#: 001447 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 FINDLAY COUNTRY CLUB OHSA         2100397 0001 Golf Dist Tourn 10/06/20 05 300 4524 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         250.00



 

Date: 11/02/2020                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    7
Time: 12:54 pm                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 10/01/2020 AND 10/31/2020
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                        Check total:        $250.00

Check: 076308 Type: W Date: 10/07/20 Vendor: FLOWER CART FLORIST            Vendor#: 000586 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 CAMPUS WEAR VOUCHERS 2020         2100067 0001 0070288         10/02/20 05 018 4630 519 9001 000000 000 00 000          70.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $70.00

Check: 076327 Type: W Date: 10/13/20 Vendor: FLOWER CART FLORIST            Vendor#: 000586 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 CAMPUS WEAR VOUCHERS 2020         2100067 0001 0070344         10/09/20 05 018 4630 519 9001 000000 000 00 000          70.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $70.00

Check: 076394 Type: W Date: 10/26/20 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 IS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0003 202041243       10/16/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 008 00 000          17.10
                                                                                                        Check total:         $17.10

Check: 076287 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Blanket PO for Office Sup         2100157 0001 1409962-0       09/24/20 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000         139.26
 0002 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1409107-0       09/24/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          16.92
 0003 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1409107-0       09/24/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          16.92
 0004 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1409110-0       09/25/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.25
 0005 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1409110-0       09/25/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.24
 0006 Instructional supplies as         2100377 0001 1410102-0       09/24/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000         218.49
                                                                                                        Check total:        $488.08

Check: 076328 Type: W Date: 10/13/20 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 see attachment; file fold         2100389 0001 1412006-0       10/01/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         347.68
                                                                                                        Check total:        $347.68

Check: 076355 Type: W Date: 10/16/20 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Instructional supplies as         2100105 0001 C1409012-0      10/06/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000          23.75-
 0002 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1409111-0       10/06/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          50.20
 0003 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1409111-0       10/06/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          50.20
 0004 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1411592-0       10/06/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          32.15
 0005 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1411592-0       10/06/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          32.15
 0006 SEPT 2020 GHS OFFICE ORDE         2100371 0001 1409566-0       10/06/20 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000         318.07
                                                                                                        Check total:        $459.02

Check: 076395 Type: W Date: 10/26/20 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Blanket PO for Office Sup         2100157 0001 1416497-0       10/16/20 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000          43.57
                                                                                                        Check total:         $43.57

Check: 076288 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: FRONT & CENTER TURF LLC        Vendor#: 009736 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 Varsity Football field Fu         2100086 0001 0015407         10/01/20 05 001 2730 423 0000 000000 000 00 015       2,800.00
 0002 Varsity Baseball & Softba         2100086 0002 0015407         10/01/20 05 001 2730 423 0000 000000 000 00 015       1,400.00
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                                                                                                        Check total:      $4,200.00

Check: 076420 Type: W Date: 10/30/20 Vendor: FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS        Vendor#: 000236 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 TELEPHONE- ALL SCHOOL             2100002 0001 21615DD11/12/20 10/19/20 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         172.73
                                                                                                        Check total:        $172.73

Check: 076289 Type: W Date: 10/06/20 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:10/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0660804         09/28/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          23.32
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0660810         09/28/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          31.27
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0660811         09/28/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          10.60
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0660816         09/28/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          60.95
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0660873         09/28/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          44.28
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0660875         09/28/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          57.11
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0660883         09/28/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         165.74
 0008 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0660891         09/28/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         118.78
 0009 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0660902         09/28/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          17.49
 0010 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0660805         09/28/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000          46.91
 0011 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0660808         09/28/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         152.12
 0012 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0660809         09/28/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000          11.66
                                                                                                        Check total:        $740.23
